
“AFFILIATED WITH”

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING TIME RESULTS

CLASS STDG NO. RIDER'S NAME NATION MANUFACTURER FMN Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 BEST TIME
ASIAN 125 1 1 Erdenbileg, Khaliunbold Mongolia Yamaha MAMSF 1:23.84 1:23.51 1:25.34 1:23.51

2 2 Sabetifar, Amirreza Iran Honda MAFIRI 1:24.55 1:23.95 1:24.50 1:23.95
3 5 Suzuki, Tomoya Japan Yamaha MFJ 1:25.98 1:26.69 1:27.24 1:25.98
4 4 Tabuchi, Takeshi Japan Yamaha MFJ 1:27.00 1:29.20 1:51.00 1:27.00
5 3 San Andres, Kenneth Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 1:29.24 1:27.41 1:28.06 1:27.41
6 12 Borzoozadeh, Ali Iran Kawasaki MAFIRI 1:30.10 1:29.30 1:30.30 1:29.30
7 22 Santosh, C.S. India Honda FMSCI 1:32.70 1:33.70 1:29.50 1:29.50
8 6 Adlawan, Jonjon Philippines Yamaha NAMSSA 1:30.10 1:29.70 1:31.40 1:29.70
9 8 Boldbaatar, Gan-od Mongolia Honda MAMSF 1:29.91 1:30.33 3:10.12 1:29.91
10 7 Khadbaatar, Temuujin Mongolia Kawasaki MAMSF 1:30.65 1:31.26 1:31.77 1:30.65
11 9 Jao, Jolet Philippines Honda NAMSSA 1:32.10 1:37.50 1:35.00 1:32.10
12 10 Ramos, Veli Gin Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 1:37.44 1:33.98 1:38.04 1:33.98
13 13 Tolentino, Migi Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 1:35.31 1:34.12 1:35.79 1:34.12
14 11 Parvaresh, Ali Reza Iran Honda MAFIRI 0:00.00 0:00.00 0:00.00 0:00.00
15 14 Abellar, Jubenile Philippines KTM NAMSSA 0:00.00 0:00.00 0:00.00 0:00.00

JR 85 1 1 Mitra, Jean Erick Philippines Honda NAMSSA 1:40.13 1:39.44 1:42.69 1:39.44
2 2 Einloth, Jacob Guam Yamaha GMAC 1:50.90 1:52.60 1:54.30 1:50.90
3 3 Guinto, Ernest Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 2:10.49 1:58.32 1:56.21 1:56.21
4 4 Guinto, Ariel Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 2:26.93 2:09.02 2:16.28 2:09.02



“AFFILIATED WITH”

FINAL RESULTS - COMBINED MOTOS 1 & 2

CLASS STDG NO. RIDER'S NAME NATION MANUFACTURER FMN TOTAL M1 M2
ASIAN 125 1 1 Erdenbileg, Khaliunbold Mongolia Yamaha MAMSF 50 25 25

2 5 Suzuki, Tomoya Japan Yamaha MFJ 42 20 22
3 2 Sabetifar, Amirreza Iran Honda MAFIRI 42 22 20
4 4 Tabuchi, Takeshi Japan Yamaha MFJ 34 16 18
5 3 San Andres, Kenneth Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 30 14 16
6 6 Adlawan, Jonjon Philippines Yamaha NAMSSA 30 15 15
7 7 Khadbaatar, Temuujin Mongolia Kawasaki MAMSF 28 18 10
8 12 Borzoozadeh, Ali Iran Kawasaki MAFIRI 26 13 13
9 9 Jao, Jolet Philippines Honda NAMSSA 22 10 12
10 22 Santosh, C.S. India Honda FMSCI 22 11 11
11 14 Abellar, Jubenile Philippines KTM NAMSSA 20 12 8
12 10 Ramos, Veli Gin Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 16 9 7
13 8 Boldbaatar, Gan-od Mongolia Honda MAMSF 14 DQ 14
14 13 Tolentino, Migi Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 14 8 6
15 11 Parvaresh, Ali Reza Iran Honda MAFIRI 9 DNF 9

JR 85 1 1 Mitra, Jerick Philippines Honda NAMSSA 50 25 25
2 2 Einloth, Jacob Guam Yamaha GMAC 44 22 22
3 4 Guinto, Ariel Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 38 18 20
4 3 Guinto, Ernest Philippines Kawasaki NAMSSA 38 20 18
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